Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier54
DYNAMOOV TIPMATIC
Full extension slide 30 kg
• Tipmatic full extension slide for
handle-free fronts
• Tipmatic ejector unit integrated into the slide
• Excellent running characteristics
• Fully synchronised slide technology

233 = 200 units in a cardboard box
517 = 50 units in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Dynamoov full extension slide
Tipmatic
Set: One left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
270 F130101114 204 211
300 F130101115 204 211
350 F130101117 204 211
400 F130101119 204 211
450 F130101121 204 210
500 F130101123 204 210
550 F130101125 204 210
2   Front locking device (1D)
Set: One left, one right
Art.-no. PU
F134101220 517 233